THE DATASHEET OF
CY7C1461AV33-133AXC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
THIS SPEC IS OBSOLETE
Spec No:  38-05356
Spec Title: CY7C1461AV33/CY7C1463AV33, 36-MBIT (1M X 36/2M X 18)
FLOW-THROUGH SRAM WITH NOBL(TM) ARCHITECTURE
Replaced by:  None

and tTL parameters from 25 ns to 20 ns, changed maximum value of tTDOV
parameter from 5 ns to 10 ns).
Updated Ordering Information (Updated part numbers).
*F 1274733 See ECN VKN /
AESA
Updated Switching Waveforms (Updated Figure 5 (Corrected typo)).
*G 2499107 See ECN VKN /
PYRS
Updated Logic Block Diagram – CY7C1465AV33 (Corrected typo).
*H 2897278 03/22/2010 NJY Updated Ordering Information (Removed obsolete part numbers).
Updated Package Diagrams.
*I 3208774 03/29/2011 NJY Updated Ordering Information (Updated part numbers) and added Ordering
Code Definitions.
Updated Package Diagrams.
Updated to new template.
*J 3309506 07/12/2011 OSN Updated Package Diagrams.
Added Acronyms and Units of Measure.
Document History Page (continued)
Document Title: CY7C1461AV33/CY7C1463AV33, 36-Mbit (1M × 36/2M × 18) Flow-Through SRAM with NoBL™ Architecture
Document Number: 38-05356
Revision ECN No. Issue Date Orig. of
Change Description of Change
CY7C1461AV33
CY7C1463AV33
Document Number: 38-05356 Rev. *O Page 23 of 24
*K 3591743 05/10/2012 NJY / PRIT Updated Features (Removed CY7C1465AV33 related information, removed
165-ball FBGA package, 209-ball FBGA package related information).
Updated Functional Description (Removed CY7C1465AV33 related
information, removed the Note “For best practices recommendations, refer to
the Cypress application note System Design Guidelines on
www.cypress.com.” and its reference).
Updated Selection Guide (Removed 100 MHz frequency related information).
Removed Logic Block Diagram – CY7C1465AV33.
Updated Pin Configurations (Removed 165-ball FBGA package
(corresponding to CY7C1461AV33 and CY7C1463AV33), 209-ball FBGA
package (corresponding to CY7C1465AV33) related information).
Updated Pin Definitions (Removed JTAG related information).
Updated Functional Overview (Removed CY7C1465AV33 related
information).